

## Cold River Camp Conant Lodge Campaign Commitment Form



## **Donor Contact Information:**

Name		Phone	Email	Address	
Street Address		City	State	Zip	
Pledge I	<u>Details:</u> to support the Cold Rive	r Camp Conant Lo	dge Campaign v	vith a total gift of \$	
☐ I am fulfilling the entire pledge or a portion of it at this time. ☐ Check enclosed ☐ Charge my credit card \$					
	Please make checks payable to the Appalachian Mountain Club; note "CRC Conant Lodge Campaign" in the memo line.	☐ AmEx	☐ Discover □	☐ Mastercard ☐ VISA	1
		Card Number		Expiration Date	CSV
		Signature		Date	
Please send me a payment reminder in the month of:  Please contact me about making a gift of securities or an electronic funds transfer.  □ I plan to ask for a Matching Gift designated to the CRC Conant Lodge Campaign from					
I understand that 100% of this donation will be credited to the Cold River Camp Conant Lodge Campaign and is fully tax-deductible as the Appalachian Mountain Club is a 501(c)(3) not for profit organization. A tax receipt will be provided as the funds are received.					
Si	gnature		Date		
Donor Recognition:  We want to thank you! We will acknowledge your gift in publications and recognition materials.  ☐ Please contact me to discuss recognition preferences ☐ Please list my giving with the following (limit to one line):					
	☐ I prefer to remain anonymous				

Please Return Pledges and Send Contributions to:

Appalachian Mountain Club Attn: CRC Conant Lodge Campaign 10 City Square, Suite 2 Boston, MA 02129 or email to Stephanie Schiele

sschiele@outdoors.org

Thank you for your support of the AMC CRC Conant Lodge Campaign!

A copy of your pledge form will be shared with Sally Morris, Chair, CRC Conant Lodge Campaign Committee. Specific questions may be directed to <a href="mailto:amc.crcchair@gmail.com">amc.crcchair@gmail.com</a>.